Phased Array&TOFD Probes
Phased Array Probe
One phased array probe consists of many small elements, each one can be pulsed on separately.  The structure of the phased array probe
is like putting many single element probes into one probe.
Probe moving direction
Constant distance
Weld
Constant distance

D2:11.2
H:19.7
Ordering Information:
Wedge for TOFD Probe
TFB-45-UN-I
Series Code
Refracted Angle in Steel
I:irrigation/ without “I” is non-irrigation
Screw Thread Unit: UN
Test Report：T10-3L-UN  9mm polystyrene test block
A series of TOFD probes compatible with different TOFD flaw detectors;
Customization of TOFD probes and wedges with different specifications.
SIUI can Provide
Probe
Frequency
Crystal
Diameter D1
Max. Pulse
Voltage
Housing
Dimension
Screw Thread
Unit
Compatible Wedge
MHz mm V mm
T10-3L-UN 10 3 -300
D2:11.5
H:28.7
UN:3/8-32UNEF TFC-45/60/70-UN
T10-6L-UN 10 6 -300
D2:11.5
H:28.7
T15-3L-UN  15 3 -200
D2:11.5
H:28.7
T10-3MD-UN  10 3 -300
D2:11.2
H:19.7
T10-6MD-UN 10 6 -300
D2:11.2
H:19.7
T15-3MD-UN 15 3 -200
D2:11.2